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Sales Contacts

VP of Sales
Rachel Hanson
rachel.hanson@aver.com 
direct line 408.687.8155

Regional Sales Manager
Tosh Szanto
tosh.szanto@aver.com
direct line 408.515.0365

CSR
Rizwan Minhas
rizwan.minhas@aver.com 
direct line 408.457.3323

Regional Sales Manager
Jeff Wilson
jeff.wilson@aver.com 
direct line 408.202.8347

CSR
Allisson Parker
allisson.parker@aver.com 
direct line 408.457.3345

Regional Sales Manager
Dan Fitzgerald
daniel.fitzgerald@aver.com 
direct line 210.792.9133

CSR
Andrea Kletter
andrea.kletter@aver.com 
direct line 408.457.3321

Regional Sales Manager
Angela Meyer
angela.meyer@aver.com
direct line 408.890.8036

CSR
Rizwan Minhas
rizwan.minhas@aver.com 
direct line 408.457.3323

Regional Sales Manager
Lawrence Wood
lawrence.wood@aver.com 
direct line 408.813.8696

CSR
Andrea Kletter
andrea.kletter@aver.com 
direct line 408.457.3321

Regional Sales Manager
Gareth Wade
gareth.wade@aver.com 
direct line 425.770.3570

CSR
Allisson Parker
allisson.parker@aver.com 
direct line 408.457.3345

Regional Sales Manager
Nichole Romesburg
nichole.romesburg@aver.com 
direct line 669.263.3198

CSR
Rizwan Minhas
rizwan.minhas@aver.com 
direct line 408.457.3323


